KSE 3.0
CERTIFIED CHEMICAL SAFETY VALVES
SAFETY FOR
CORROSIVE AND
ULTRA-PURE MEDIA
Only one part certification number
for vapours, gases and liquids.

media
_   Special design for food (FDA-conform)
TYPE CODE
PFA lining KSE/F ...
Antistatic lining KSE/F-L ...
DN inlet/outlet ... _ /_
BELLOWS MADE OF MODIFIED PTFE
_  Hermetic seal to valve bonnet and
protection of spindle against corro-
sion
_  Significantly better resistance to
permeation compared to standard
PTFE
_  Spring rate and back pressure com-
pensation of the bellows optimised
using FEM analysis. Back pressure
on outlet side does not influence
the set pressure, thus also suitable
for use with variable back pressures
_   Just one type of bellows with
semi-circular pleats needed for
each nominal width at all pressure
levels
_  More durable due to arrangement in
the flow-protected area and minimi-
zation of pressure load
_   Axial needle roller cage integrated
into top spring plate: no twisting of
the bellows when adjusting the
straining screw
LIFTING CAP AND SPRING BONNET
_  Sealed, gas-tight
_ Lifting cap with flange connection
   and locking screw
 SEAL ON VALVE BONNET
_  Proven labyrinth seal of KN/F ball
valve, creates a durably tight seal
even without subsequent tighten-
ing, no maintenance required during
operation
PRESSURE-BEARING BODY
_  Flow-optimized design using com-
putational fluid dynamics, pressure
load on the PTFE bellows reduced
by 50% in comparison to KSE 2.0
_  Cast steel 1.0619+N (GP240GH)
and ASTM A216, Grade WCB
SEAT AND PLUG
_  Individually replaceable
_  Pressure-resistant PTFE/carbon
compound (no glass, no ceramics)
EXTERNAL CORROSION PROTEC-
TION
_  Epoxy coating, screws and nuts
made of stainless steel A4-70
THICK-WALLED PFA LINING OF THE
ENTIRE VALVE BODY
_  Universal corrosion resistance
_  Vacuum-proof
_  Higher diffusion resistance
_  Antistatic lining optional
STANDARDISATION AND REDUCED
NUMBER OF DIFFERENT PARTS
_  Fewer parts, improved warehousing
_  Quick & easy installation, mainte-
nance and repair
 0 2 |  07CE R T IF IE D CHE MIC A L S A F E T Y VA LV E S  KS E 3 .0
CERTIFIED CHEMICAL SAFET Y VALVES KSE 3.0
SELECTION TABLE FOR MATERIALS AND CONFIGURATIONS
 0 3 |  07CE R T IF IE D CHE MIC A L S A F E T Y VA LV E S  KS E 3 .0
CERTIFIED CHEMICAL SAFET Y VALVES KSE 3.0
POS. DESIGNATION STANDARD DESIGN SPECIAL DESIGN SPECIAL DESIGN SPECIAL DESIGN